
 

 

                                                                                             

Assessment Grade Level Testing Window 

W-APT and WIDA Screener  K-8 
Initial assessment required within the 

first 30 days of school / enrollment 

WIDA Screener  9-12 
Initial assessment required within the 

first 30 days of school / enrollment 

 mCLASS BOY                                            
Diagnostic Window 

K-3  
Monday, August 23, 2021 – Monday, 

September 13, 2021 

iReady Diagnostic K-6 
Monday, August 23, 2021 – Friday, 

September 3, 2021 

SAT 
(Optional, Non-State Funded) 

9-12  

Saturday, August 28, 2021 
Saturday, October 2, 2021 

Saturday, December 4, 2021 
Saturday, March 12, 2022 

Beginning-of-Grade 3 Reading Test 
 

3 Tuesday, August 31, 2021 

CogAT Testing 4 and 7  
Tuesday, August 31, 2021 

Wednesday, September 1, 2021 
Thursday, September 2, 2021 

ACT 
(Optional, Non-State Funded)  

9-12  

Saturday, September 11, 2021 
Saturday, December 11, 2021 
Saturday, February 12, 2022 

Saturday, April 2, 2022 

CASE HS Core Assessments  
(Biology, Eng II, Math I and Math III)                            

Fall #1 
9 -12 ACHS Wednesday, September 29, 2021 

ACT 12 (makeup test from Spring 2021) Tuesday, October 5, 2021 

**NC Check-Ins  
Math I and Biology 

9-12 Ashe Early College Tuesday, October 5, 2021 

NC Check-Ins 
Reading and Math Grades 3-8 

Science Grade 5 and 8 
3-8  

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 Reading 
Thursday October 14, 2021 Math 

Tuesday October 19, 2021 Science 

PSAT  
(Optional, Non-State Funded) 

10 Wednesday, October 13, 2021 

Read to Achieve Test Assessment           
Mid – Year Promotion  

3 – 4 Transitional Class Thursday, October 28, 2021 

Pre ACT / College and Career Readiness 
Alternate Assessment  

10 November 2, 2021 

CASE HS Core Assessments     
(Biology, Eng II, Math I and Math III)                                                      

Fall #2 
9-12 ACHS Wednesday, November 10, 2021 

NC Check-Ins #1 Math I (year-long course) 8 Tuesday, November 16, 2021 

**NC Check-Ins  
Math I and Biology 

9-12 Ashe Early College Thursday, November 18, 2021 

ACT WorkKeys CTE Pathway Completers for 12th grade Wednesday, December 1, 2021 

iReady Diagnostic K-6 
Monday, December 6, 2021 – Friday, 

December 17, 2021 

Ashe County Schools Academic Testing Calendar 

2021 - 2022 



 

 

Assessment Grade Level Testing Window 

Fall 2021 EOC and NCEXTEND 1     
Alternate Assessments                                              

(Math I, Math III, English II and Biology)  
9-12 

Monday, December 13 –               
Friday, December 17, 2021 

Fall Semester 2021 CTE Post Assessments   9-12  
Monday, December 13 –                

Friday, December 17, 2021  

Ashe County Schools Christmas Break K-12 December 20, 2021 – January 4, 2022 

mCLASS MOY                                     
Diagnostic Testing 

K-3 
Wednesday, January 5, 2022 – 
Wednesday, January 26, 2022 

NC Check-Ins #2 
Reading and Math Grades 3-8 

Science Grade 5 and 8 
3-8 

Tuesday, January 11, 2022 Reading 
Thursday January 13, 2022 Math 
Friday January 7, 2022 Science  

CASE Core Assessments        
(Biology, Eng II, Math I and Math III)                                                    

Spring #1 
9-12 ACHS Wednesday, February 16, 2022  

**NC Check-Ins  
Math I and Biology 

9-12 Ashe Early College Tuesday, February 22, 2022 

ACCESS and Alternate ACCESS for ELLS K-12 
January 24 – March 11, 202 

2  

ACT test 
(state provided for all 11th graders) 

11 Tuesday, March 1, 2022  

EXTEND 1 Alternate Assessment at Grade 
11 / College and Career Readiness 
Alternate Assessment at Grade 11 

11 Tuesday, March 1, 2022  

NC Check-Ins # 3 
Reading and Math Grades 3-8 

Science Grade 5 and 8 
3-8 

Tuesday, March 8, 2022 Reading 
Thursday March 10, 2022 Math 
Friday March 4, 2022 Science 

CogAT Testing 3  
Tuesday, March 22, 2022 

Wednesday, March 23, 2022 
Thursday, March 24, 2022 

NC Check-Ins #2 Math I                            
(year-long course) 

8 Tuesday, March 29, 2022 

ACT WorkKeys 
CTE Pathway Completers for 12th 

grade*** by invitation only  
Thursday, March 31, 2022  

mCLASS EOY                                               
Diagnostic Window 

K-3 
 Monday, April 25, 2022 –               

Friday, May 13, 2022 

**NC Check-Ins  
Math I and Biology 

9-12 Ashe Early College Tuesday, April 26, 2022 

CASE Core Assessments  
(Biology, Eng II, Math I and Math III)                                                                

Spring #2 
9 – 12 ACHS Wednesday, April 27, 2022 

iReady Diagnostic K-6 
Monday, May 2, 2022 – Friday, May 13, 

2022 

AP Literature and Composition 9-12 Wednesday, May 4, 2022 – 8 a.m. 

AP Statistics 9-12 Thursday, May 5, 2022 – 12 noon 

AP Calculus A/B and B/C 9-12 Monday, May 9, 2022 – 8 a.m. 

AP English, Language, Composition 9-12 Tuesday, May 10, 2022 – 8 a.m. 
 

NC Extend 1 Alternate Assessment 
For Reading and Math Grades 3 - 8 

And Science Grade 5 and 8 
 

 3- 8 May 13 – May 26, 2022  



 

 

 

End-of-Grade (EOG)                                      
Reading and Mathematics Grades 3-8, and 

Science Grade 5 and 8 
 

3 - 8 May 13 – May 26, 2022 

Read to Achieve Test            
Grade 3 - Spring 

3 Tuesday, May 24, 2022 
 

 
Grade 3 EOG Reading Retest 

 

3 
 

Wednesday, May 25, 2022 
 

Spring 2022 EOC and NCEXTEND 1 
Alternate Assessments                         

(Math I, Math III, English II and Biology) 
9-12  May 20 – May 26, 2022 

 Spring Semester 2022 CTE Post 
Assessments 

9-12  May 20 – May 26, 2022 

               9/7/2021 – updated - ** indicates additions to the testing calendar. 

 


